Agility Nuts September KC Show 2013

Class 9: Large Agility Grade 6 Dog Vegas First Contact Qualifier (07/09/2013)

Judge: Nikki Collins

Ring
Pos NoO Handler
483 Holly Thompson
44 Pat Reid
582 Gary Wilkes
390 Emma Gamble
249 Toni Smith
57 Tracy Priestley
564 Leanne Szostak
403 Robert Hudson
583 Gary Wilkes
10 92 Kev Kenny
--- 21 Shirley Wells
--- 25 Nikki Murden
--- 45 Pat Reid
--- 86 Katie McManigan
--- 89 Jacqui McWhinney
--- 91 Kev Kenny
--- 101 Emma Braisby
--- 110 Catherine O'Rourke
--- 158 Helen Aucott
--- 177 Maggie Lewis
--- 184 Steve Hutchinson
--- 185 Steve Hutchinson
--- 195 Amelia Tayt
--- 205 Rachel Sturman
--- 215 Pam Costello
--- 276 Keren Cowling
--- 288 Lesley Short
--- 289 Lesley Short
--- 341 Robert Pasley
--- 342 Anne Marigny
--- 370 Anne Cairney
--- 387 Maria Jenkinson
--- 414 Bob Scott
--- 456 Penny Tulett
--- 499 Claire Mason
--- 546 Jay McCartan
--- 551 Steve Osborne
--- 558 Konstantin Vershinin

O© 0 ~NO O D WNEPR

* = Judge's Special

Ring 3

Dog

Delanor Special Edition

Jaf Fancy Ma Chances
Walking Dynamite
Dynamite Didgeridoo

Astra Isla

Watchout Maddies About
Play It By Ear

Jakovall Fantastic Voyage
Cheeky Doctor Rossi

The Bone Collector To AWB
Funfastquick Fantasy
Kilnhurst Kwala Kim AWG
Marts Magical Moss
Bonvivant Syrah
Rosmarinus Silver Sunrise
Morgans Son Of A Legend AWG
Red Hot Totalli Taboo
Funfastquick Summer Sky
Jakovall Blueberry Ice AWB
Iteru Queen Of The Nile
Sox In The City

The Typster

Jazzytrail Cascades Leo
Stars Of Mars Arrakis
Buggerlugs Express

Horn Banks Laid Back Mac
Jetril Rustler

Brimstone Fire And Ash
Speedy Spike

Cories Afkka

Megan Ewsance

Blakanis Sweet Jasmine AWS
Wiccaweys Twiglet
Melodious Meg

Spot The Difference
Starsofmars Oberon

My Impossible Dream
Ashmarlis Elemental Lady AWG

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
0.326
2.176
4.390
4.914
9.92
10

N
o
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Time
41.948
44.292
44.384
45.326
47.176

49.39
49.914

49.92
44.885
44.401
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Pos

Ring

No

565
598
604
628
629
632

Handler

Stacy Brook
Paul Sensky
Sandra Beamish
Jayne Pettitt
Jayne Pettitt
Anne Norton

© Longhedge Show Processing

Course Time: 45

Dog

Astra Henna

Bonvivant Ciel des Reves
Jess Free Spirit

Coires Flynt Forever Blue
Comebyanaway Kellys Hero
Petnat Just James Of Jolysses
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Rosettes to: 15

Result Time
E 0
E 0
E 0
E 0
E 0
E 0



